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Companies Using Hycomp Products 

Aerospace
 etisbeW ynapmoC

moc.kta.www hceT tnaillA/KTA
Composite Solutions www.compositesolutions.com
Honeywell International www.honeywell.com

moc.nitramdeehkcol.www nitraM deehkcoL
vog.asan.www ASAN

moc.ctu.wp.www yentihW & ttarP
moc.puorghpmuirt.www puorG hpmuirT

moc.temilav.www temilaV

Electronics
 etisbeW ynapmoC

Agilent Technologies www.home.agilent.com
moc.lmsa.www LMSA

Honeywell International www.honeywell.com
moc.alorotom.www alorotoM

moc.it.www stnemurtsnI saxeT
moc.cniscinortxet.www scinortxeT

Energy 
 etisbeW ynapmoC

Ballard Power Systems www.ballard.com
moc.ygretne.www ygretnE

moc.procnolexe.www nolexE
gro.ygolonhcetsag.www etutitsnI hceT saG

moc.eg.www cirtcelE lareneG
Pacific Gas & Electric www.pge.com
Pennsylvania Power Light www.pplweb.com

moc.napsrewop.www napsrewoP
DOE Savannah River Site www.srs.gov
Southern California Edison www.sce.com

moc.esuohgnitsew.www esuohgnitseW
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Food & Beverage 
Company Website 
Berry Plastics  www.berryplastics.com
Cargill Salt www.cargill.com/salt
Kerr Group www.kerrgroup.com
Kraft Foods www.kraftfoodscompany.com
Monarch Plastics Group www.monarch-plastics.com
Nabisco www.nabiscoworld.com
Sugar Foods www.sugarfoods.com

Gas Production 
Company Website 
Air Liquide www.airliquide.com
Air Products and Chemical www.airproducts.com
H2Gen Innovations www.h2gen.com
INMACO www.inmaco.com 
Linde Gas www.linde-gas.com 
Norco www.norco-inc.com
Praxair www.praxair.com

General Manufacturing 
Company Website 
Autoliv www.autoliv.com
Calsonic Kansei North America www.calsonic.com
Carrier www.carrier.com
Cytec www.cytec.com
DENSO www.densocorp.com
Friedrich Air Conditioning www.friedrich.com
Goodman Manufacturing www.goodmanmfg.com
Kelly-Springfield Tire & Rubber www.kellytires.com
Kruger www.kruger.com
Kysor Warren www.kysorwarren.com
Mitsui Engineering & Shipbuilding www.mes.co.jp
Nekoosa www.nekoosacorp.com
Proctor & Gamble www.pg.com
Rheem Heating & Cooling www.rheem.com
Ridout Tool www.rideouttool.com
Scott Paper www.scottbrand.com
Trane Commercial Systems www.trane.com
Wolf Appliance www.wolfappliance.com
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Metals Production 
Company Website 
Angang Iron and Steel www.ansteel.com
Gerdau Ameristeel www.gerdauameristeel.com
HYL Tenova www.hyltechnologies.com
Meyer Aluminum www.meyer-mal.com
Nucor Steel www.nucor.com
Penninsula Copper www.pencopper.com
Perwaja Steel www.perwaja.com

Petroleum & Chemical 
Company Website 
Aera Engergy www.aeraenergy.com
ARCO www.arco.com
BASF Group www.basf.com
BP Global (British Petroleum) www.bp.com
Chevron www.chevron.com
Dow Chemical www.dow.com
Dupont www.dupont.com
Exxon www.exxonmobil.com
GasTec www.gastec.com.my
Koch Industries www.kochind.com
Kuwait Oil www.kockw.com
Merit Energy www.meritenergy.com
Mobil www.mobil.com
Oil & Natural Gas Corporatin of India www.ongcindia.com
PDVSA (CITGO) www.pdvsa.com
Peco Engergy www.peco.com
PEMEX www.pemex.com
Plains Exploration & Production www.pxp.com
Questar www.questar.com
Schlumberger www.slb.com
Shell Oil www.shell.com
SoCal Ship Services www.ship-services.com 
Soda Arabian Alkali www.causticprills.com
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Pharmaceutical/Health Care 
Company Website 
Abbott Labs www.abbott.com
AstraZeneca International www.astrazeneca.com
Bayer Group www.bayer.com
Beacon Medaes www.beaconmedaes.com
Boehringer-Ingelheim USA www.boeringer-ingelheim.com 
Corning www.corning.com
C.R. Bard www.crbard.com
Dura Pharmaceuticals www.durapharm.com
Elan Corporation www.elan.com
Eli Lilly www.lilly.com 
Kaiser Permanente www.kaiserpermanente.com
KV Pharmaceutical www.kvpharmaceutical.com
Mayo clinic www.mayoclinic.com
Pfizer www.pfizer.com
Providence Health www.providence.org
San Francisco State University www.sfsu.edu
St. Joseph Hospital www.sjo.org
Stryker Medical www.stryker.com
TYCO Healthcare www.tyco.com
V.A. Hospital www.va.gov

Science/Research 
Company Website 
GE Global Research www.ge.com/research
Langenberg Research www.langenbergresearch.com
Lawrence Livermore National Labs www.llnl.gov
Los Alamos National Laboratories www.lanl.gob
Thermo Fisher Scientific www.thermofisher.com
Western Reseach Institute www.westernresearch.com
Willamette University www.willamette.edu
University of California, Berkley www.berkley.edu
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Sheet Metal Fabrication 
Company Website 
Agile Mfg. www.agilemfg.com
ALCO Metal Fab www.alcometalfabricatorsinc.com
American Metal Fab www.americanmetalfab.com
Bunn-O-Matic www.bunnomatic.com
Central California Metals www.centralcalmetals.com 
Dart Container www.dartcontainer.com
Fab 2 Order www.fab2order.com
Farr Air Pollution Control www.farrapc.com 
Grace Manufacturing www.gracemfg.com
Hibbing Fabricators www.hibfab.com
Icon Metalcraft www.iconmetalcraft.com
KMK Metal Fabrications www.kmkmetal.com
Metal FX www.metalfx.com
Modineer www.modineer.com
Pacific Metal Fab www.pacificmetalfab.com
PR Hoffman Machine Products www.prhoffman.com
Service Metal Fabrication www.servicemetal.com
T/J Fabricators www.tjfab.com
Topeka Metal Specialists www.topekametal.com
Unity Manufacturing  www.unitymfg.com
US Precision Sheet Metal www.ussheetmetalinc.com
Worthington Industries www.worthingtonindustries.com

U.S. Government 
Company Website 
Lackland Air Force Base www.lackland.af.mil
US Air Force www.af.mil
US Army Corps of Engineers www.usace.army.mil
US Department of Agriculture www.usda.gov
US Department of Engery www.energy.gov
US Postal Service www.usps.com
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Utilities 
Company Website 
California Water Service Company www.calwater.com
City of Folsom, CA www.folsom.ca.us
City of North Las Vegas, NV www.cityofnorthlasvegas.com
City of Palo Alto, CA www.cityofpaloalto.org
City of Prescott, AZ www.cityofprescott.net
City of Virginia Beach, VA www.vbgov.com
Delta Municipal www.deltamunicipal.com
Delta Diablo Sanitation District www.ddsd.org
Lee County Mosquito District www.lcmcd.org 
Sonoma County Water Agency www.scwa.ca.gov
Weber Basin Water Conservancy 
District 

www.weberbasin.com 

�


